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VENETO

15° "Trofeo Citta di Schio"
RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero

Schio, Domenica 29/05/2016 ore 10:51
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

CREAZZO PIETRO
BORIERO ALBERTO
VENDRAMIN EUGENIO
BRENZAN EUGENIO
GAZZARRINI MARCO
MORBIN GIOVANNI

SARTORI RICCARDO
BOVO MATTIA

FABRIS MATTIA
LANZONE MANUEL
ROMANELLO LEONARDO
MARCHETTO PIETRO

MASSAFRA FRANCESCO

GHEORGHE ROBERT CATALIN

CONTRAN RICCARDO
NARDOTTO LEONARDO
DIMOLA CHRISTIAN
SASSONE EDOARDO
BONGIOVANNI SIMONE
CATTELAN LORENZO

MICHIELON STEFANO
LOMBARDI ANTONIO
REPELE ALESSANDRO
COLOMBO GUGLIELMO
CHIEPPA LUCA

CONTI NICOLA

ORDAN ELIA

LAZAR ANTONIO BOGDAN

COMIN DANIELE

CARRARO GIOVANNI
PERALDO MORBE NICCOLO'
MARTINI LUCA

MENIN ALBERTO

GIORGIS NICOLA
MARCHETTO DAVIDE
GRIFFANTE DAVIDE

SIMIONI FEDERICO
CHIUSO VITTORIO
FAVRE DAVIDE
BRAZZALE LUCA
MASENELLO MARCO
AMBROGI FRANCESCO
MAMPRIN SAMUELE

Serie

Anno

2000
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

1998
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2001
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002

2002
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002

1998
2002
2001
2000
2002
2002
2000
2000

1999
2001
2000
2002
1998
2000
2001

Foglion. 1
29/05/2016

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

AQUAREA VICENZA
RIVIERA NUOTO
AQUAREA VICENZA
BOLZANO NUOTO
DYNAMIC SPORT
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

RIVIERA NUOTO
RIVIERA NUOTO

3 PISCINE
AQUAREA VICENZA
DYNAMIC SPORT
SCHIO NUOTO

PADOVANUOTO

3 PISCINE
PADOVANUOTO
AQUAREA VICENZA
DYNAMIC SPORT
DYNAMIC SPORT
DYNAMIC SPORT
RIVIERA NUOTO

3 PISCINE
PADOVANUOTO
AQUAREA VICENZA
STILELIBERO SSD
DYNAMIC SPORT
SCHIO NUOTO
SCHIO NUOTO
DYNAMIC SPORT

AQUAREA VICENZA
RIVIERA NUOTO
DYNAMIC SPORT
BOLZANO NUOTO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
SCHIO NUOTO
LEOSPORT

3 PISCINE

RIVIERA NUOTO

DYNAMIC SPORT

SCHIO NUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
PADOVANUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

Tempo Pti

02:20.10
02:22.04
02:27.28
02:29.07
02:32.31
02:34.66

02:16.32
02:21.41
02:23.81
02:24.38
02:28.25
02:31.71

02:11.07
02:14.76
02:16.44
02:17.30
02:17.99
02:22.91
02:25.32
ASS

02:12.11
02:13.25
02:13.65
02:15.17
02:17.00
02:19.15
02:19.97
02:25.29

02:07.92
02:08.96
02:14.98
02:16.44
02:17.04
02:18.36
02:19.36
ASS

02:05.28
02:09.10
02:13.78
02:14.02
02:14.61
02:14.74
02:16.56
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15° "Trofeo Citta di Schio"

RISULTATI
GRIFFANTE GIANLUCA 2000 LEOSPORT
CIMAVILLA LORENZO 2001 DYNAMIC SPORT
DELLADIO PATRICK 2001 BOLZANO NUOTO
ZAPPAROLI LORIS 2000 DYNAMIC SPORT
BENETTOLLO MATTIA 2001 3 PISCINE
PORCARI SIMONE 2001 STILELIBERO SSD
BARATO RICCARDO 1998 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ZANTEDESCHI ANDREA 2001 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
GIOVANARDI FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 2001 SPORT MANAGEMENT
TONETTO GIANMARCO 2000 STILELIBERO SSD
RUGGERO NICOLO' 2000 PADOVANUOTO
CASAROTTO MARCO 2000 AQUAREA VICENZA
MARCON RICCARDO 2001 PADOVANUOTO
CONTE BONIN PAOLO 2002 3 PISCINE
ROSSI EDOARDO 2000 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
BELVIGLIERI LUCA 2000 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CAPODAGLIO ENRICO 2000 PADOVANUOTO
BOLZONELLA EDOARDO 2000 G.P.NUOTO MIRA
MASON MARCO 2001 G.P.NUOTO MIRA
TUMELEIRO JOAO PEDRO 2001 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
BONINO ALESSIO 2000 DYNAMIC SPORT
RODELLA MATTIA 2001 RIVIERA NUOTO
SCANDOLA PIETRO 2001 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
BUSETTO ANDREAS 2001 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
COMIN ALVISE 2000 G.P.NUOTO MIRA
DAL FARRA MATTIA 2000 TEAM VENETO
BEDON ANDREA 1999 RIVIERA NUOTO
SIMIONATO ALESSIO 2000 ROSA BLU
ZOCCARATO MATTIA 2000 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
DENNI SEBASTIANO 2001 DYNAMIC SPORT
RAVEDONI GIULIANO FRANCO 2000 DYNAMIC SPORT
MENDICINO MORRIS 1998 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
BUSATTO ELIA 2001 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
ZEFFIN DAVIDE 2001 TEAM VENETO
DE POLI ALBERTO 1999 3 PISCINE
MOGNOL MATTIA 2001 RIVIERA NUOTO
TOSONI MARCO 2001 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
RUSSO JACOPO 1999 RIVIERA NUOTO
TOMEI FILIPPO 2000 DYNAMIC SPORT
BOZZATO MATTEO 1998 RIVIERA NUOTO
GIANA GIORGIO 1999 MIRANO NUOTO
FIORUCCI ALESSIO 1999 PADOVANUOTO
INGLESE ALBERTO 1997 TEAM VENETO
DOMENEGHETTI FEDERICO 2000 PADOVANUOTO
TESTA ALESSANDRO 1995 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
PALLARO ANGELO 2002 GABBIANO
FOGLIA LUDOVICO 1998 GABBIANO
FRANCESCHINI ALVISE 2000 STILELIBERO SSD
BERARDINETTI DAVIDE 2000 DYNAMIC SPORT

Foglio n. 2
29/05/2016

ASS

02:07.16
02:07.43
02:07.45
02:08.09
02:08.18
02:09.75
02:12.95
02:15.52

02:06.17
02:06.42
02:06.42
02:06.50
02:06.83
02:07.56
02:09.08
02:11.42

02:02.07
02:04.72
02:06.75
02:07.75
02:07.88
02:09.32
02:10.62
02:12.15

02:03.10
02:04.63
02:08.41
02:08.65
02:08.84
02:11.09
ASS
SQU

02:00.41
02:03.59
02:04.60
02:05.56
02:07.38
02:08.06
02:08.37
02:10.44

01:59.93
02:01.16
02:01.40
02:01.58
02:04.41
02:07.19
02:08.55
02:08.56
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FiN 15° "Trofeo Citta di Schio" Foglio n. 3

2 201
VENETO RISULTATI TR
1° 3 CHIUSO ETTORE 1998 RIVIERA NUOTO 02:00.86
2° 6 STEFANUTTI RICCARDO 1998 LEOSPORT 02:01.25
3° 4 BOSCARO GIORGIO 2000 TEAM VENETO 02:01.98
4° 5 CASNA ZACCARIA 1995 BOLZANO NUOTO 02:02.48
5° 7 VENDRAME LEONARDO 2000 ROSA BLU 02:03.63
6° 2 RI1ZZO GABRIELE 2001 DYNAMIC SPORT 02:05.01
7° 1 ZANNONI RICCARDO 2002 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA 02:06.52
8° 8 ANDREOLI CRISTIAN 1998 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:09.22
1° 6 SPEROTTO ALESSANDRO 1999 TEAM VENETO 01:57.73
2° 3 GUIDOLIN DAVIDE 1999 TEAM VENETO 01:57.85
3° 2 COMIN EROS 2000 MIRANO NUOTO 01:58.03
4° 5 VELLER PIERPAOLO 2000 TEAM VENETO 01:58.23
5° 8 CREAZZO GIACOMO 1998 LEOSPORT 02:00.77
6° 4 CARLI GABRIELE ALBERTO 1998 TEAM VENETO 02:01.56
7° 7 ZAUSA ANDREA 2000 LEOSPORT 02:05.28
8° 1 RISATTI DAVIDE 1999 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:09.60
1° 4 BALLO STEFANO 1993 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:55.53
2° 3 FRIGO MANUEL 1997 TEAM VENETO 01:55.55
3° 2 GAZZOLA GIANLUCA 1997 TEAM VENETO 01:55.65
4° 1 CAROSSA GIOVANNI 1999 PADOVANUOTO 01:57.48
5° 8 NANTO FILIPPO 1997 SCHIO NUOTO 01:58.17
6° 6 PERON FRANCESCO 2000 SPORTING CLUB NOALE 02:00.01
7° 7 SALIU GABRIEL 1998 MIRANO NUOTO 02:00.15
8° 5 MORBIN ALESSANDRO 1998 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 02:02.76
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